
Griggsville-Perry Middle School 

2023-24 Boys Basketball 

All home games will be played in Perry, in the middle school gym at 201 East North Street. 

 

           Leave 

Oct. 30  Mon. Calhoun   Home  6 p.m. 

Nov. 2  Thur. Pleasant Hill   Away  6 p.m. 

Nov. 6-10 M-F G-P 8th Tournament  Home  TBA 

Nov. 14, 15, 17 T-Th-F Liberty 7th Tournament  Away  TBA 

Nov. 20  Mon West Central   Away  6 p.m. 

Nov. 27  Mon. Springfield Blessed Sacrament Home  6 p.m. 

Nov. 29  Wed. South County   Waverly 6 p.m. 

Nov. 30  Thur. Virginia    Away  6 p.m. 

Dec. 2  Sat. Our Savior   Home  10am. 

Dec. 4  Mon. Rushville-Industry  Away  6 p.m. 

Dec. 7  Thur. Carrollton   Home  6 p.m. 

Dec. 9  Sat Carrolton St. John  Away  10 a.m. 

Dec. 13  Wed. Pittsfield Pikeland  Home  6 p.m. 

Dec. 14  Thur. Central    Away  6 p.m. 

Dec. 16  Sat. Southeastern   Augusta  10 a.m. 

Dec. 18  Mon. Liberty    Away  6 p.m. 

Jan. 4  Thur. Beardstown   Home  6 p.m. 

Jan. 6  Sat. Payson Seymour  Home  10 a.m. 

Jan. 8  Mon. A-C Central/PORTA  Home  6 p.m. 

Jan. 11  Thur. Brown County   Home  6 p.m. 

Jan. 13  Sat. North Greene   Away  10 a.m. 

Jan. 15  Mon. Western   Home  6 p.m.  

Jan. 18  Thur. Triopia    Away  6 p.m. 



Jan. 20  Sat. 7th grade regional starts  TBA  TBA 

Jan. 27  Sat. 8th grade regional starts  TBA  TBA 

 


